S PHS M HNWPD -

W W W W W W W W N N O G (U G G G G

c\ Juve 3 2025

Adamzyck
Altomondo
Andrews
Barcus
Blazer
Bogott
Bowgren
Brow
Buonano
Carey
Carroll
Choi
Chiwg
Chupka
Coleman
Couvcil
Davis

De Jong
Delasavta
Demas
Dyer
Fm@aw
Faure
Fryar
Galovits
Gierber
aray
Gruvdy
Hagadorw
Hall
Hallinan
Halvorson
Hapke
Hollivs
TIrdi
Jackson
Jacobson

Tda
Nicki
Sue
Rita
Pilavve
Tivna
WMagaie
Bownie
Hoppy
Linda
Ruth
Insook
Moung
Jayve
Roma
Stephanie
Dara
Eve
Neska
Karen
Covvie
Susav
Lonise
Tricia
Linda
Patty
Kathi
Gail
Beverly
Terry
Candace
Leslie
Sandi
Suzaive
Kathy
Cindy
Karen

T N e i O i N S e - . N S S S S . S S e . i s i i S e =

24

Hole -

3%
24
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
4%
40
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
50
50
D
@
e2
¢3
o4
5
2%
o7
0%
a
70

Jadlowski
Joves
Kapsimallis
Kitt

Klee
Koehler
Krens
Kuebler
Lagattuta
Lee
Limbach
Wack
WMatherly
Matheson
Wccall
WcCallum
WMcDowell
WMcFarland
WcJolhvson
WMetz
Weyers
Michaud
Waura
Newcowmb
Odowm

Ooh
Orshoski
Patrick
Perez

Pini
Porter
Porter
Povilus

Wewmbers

Luka
Jeffrie
Plave
Navey
hris
Teri
Joyce
Savdy
Warla
Woon
Warilyw
Dolly
Wargaret
Jill
Susan
Lois
Donna
Wary
Shirley
Piana
Povvie
Nawey
Susan
Marilyn
Wary
June
Fay
Weq
Jave
Bev
Gieorgeve

Pegay
Pris

az

' Ove

1

—_

I T i T T T T T T S e

30

#
72
73
74
5
76
77
7%
79
&0
&1
&2
3
B4
5
B0
&7
2%
%4
ao
M
a2
a3
a4
as
a6
at
ag
aa
100
101
102
10%
104

Amount

Pullen
Rakusiv
Resnik
Riach
Riggs
Schofel
Schuster
Seavey
Seda
Sedler
Sedler
Senkbeil
Silver
Sloboda
Swith
Solowon
Songco
Stevens
Strull
Tallen
Tatsne
Thompson
Tippiv
Van Osdel
Waisanen
Walsh
warreu
Wweir
Weniger
Wilsow
wohlers
Wood
Wright
Yeager

460

Jeav
Robin
Phyllis
Waria
Diave
Julie
Susan
Jackie
Jovet
Linda
Linda
Jilla
Laura
Werrilu
Debby
Lava
Evelyn
Judy
Zdena
Terri
Sumiko
Muan
Judi
Helen
Wova
Meg
Susam
Tsabel
Judy
Win
Jeavve
Apo
Sandy
Kobi

D

[P N N L U (. UL N N N W N

_

29



