



# Hole In One

1	Adamzyck	Ida	1	38	Jadlowski	Luka	1	71	Pullen	Jean	1
2	Altomondo	Nicki		39	Jones	Jeffrie		72	Rakusin	Robin	1
3	Andrews	Sue	1	40	Kapsimallis	Diane	1	73	Resnik	Phyllis	1
4	Barcus	Rita	1	41	Kitt	Nancy	1	74	Riach	Maria	1
5	Blazer	Dianne	1	42	Klee	Chris	1	75	Riggs	Diane	1
6	Bogott	Tina	1	43	Koehler	Teri	1	76	Schofel	Julie	1
7	Bowgren	Maggie	1	44	Kreus	Joyce	1	77	Schuster	Susan	1
8	Brow	Bonnie	1	45	Kuebler	Sandy		78	Seavey	Jackie	1
9	Buonanno	Happy	1	46	Lagattuta	Marla	1	79	Seda	Janet	1
10	Carey	Linda	1	47	Lee	Moon	1	80	Sedler	Linda	1
11	Carroll	Ruth	1	48	Limbach	Marilyn		81	Sedler	Linda	1
12	Choi	Insook	1	49	Mack	Dolly	1	82	Senkbeil	Jilla	1
13	Chung	Young	1	50	Matherly	Margaret	1	83	Silver	Laura	
14	Chupka	Jayne	1	51	Matheson	Jill	1	84	Sloboda	Merrilu	1
15	Coleman	Roma	1	52	McCall	Susan	1	85	Smith	Debby	1
16	Council	Stephanie	1	53	McCallum	Lois	1	86	Solomon	Lana	
17	Davis	Dara	1	54	McDowell	Donna	1	87	Songco	Evelyn	1
18	De Jong	Eve	1	55	McFarland	Mary	1	88	Stevens	Judy	1
19	Delasanta	Neska	1	56	McJohnson	Shirley	1	89	Strull	Zdena	1
20	Demas	Karen	1	57	Metz	Diana	1	90	Tallen	Terri	1
21	Dyer	Connie	1	58	Meyers	Donnie	1	91	Tatsue	Sumiko	1
22	Fagan	Susan	1	59	Michaud	Nancy	1	92	Thompson	Yuan	
23	Faure	Louise	1	60	Mura	Susan	1	93	Tippin	Judi	
24	Fryar	Tricia	1	61	Newcomb	Marilyn	1	94	Van Osdel	Helen	1
25	Galovits	Linda	1	62	Odom	Mary	1	95	Waisanen	Mona	1
26	Gerber	Patty	1	63	Oh	June	1	96	Walsh	Meg	1
27	Gray	Kathi	1	64	Orshoski	Fay	1	97	Warren	Susan	1
28	Grundy	Gail	1	65	Patrick	Meg	1	98	Weir	Isabel	1
29	Hagadorn	Beverly	1	66	Perez	Jane	1	99	Weniger	Judy	1
30	Hall	Terry	1	67	Pini	Bev	1	100	Wilson	Win	
31	Hallinan	Candace	1	68	Porter	Georgene	1	101	Wohlrs	Jeanne	1
32	Halvorson	Leslie	1	69	Porter	Peggy	1	102	Wood	Apo	1
33	Hapke	Sandi	1	70	Povilus	Pris	1	103	Wright	Sandy	
34	Hollins	Suzaine	1					104	Yeager	Kobi	1
35	Irdi	Kathy	1								
36	Jackson	Cindy									
37	Jacobson	Karen									